
Total
nome do aluno TP1 TP2 TP3 TP4 TP5 2 ptos

1 ALYSON ZADIR MACIEL DE MELO 0,0
2 ANDRE SALES LEITE 0,0
3 BRUNA REGINA DE ALMEIDA CHAGAS 100% 100% 100% 100% 90% 2,0
4 BRUNO FLORIANO DA SILVA 0,0
5 BRUNO LUIZ DE ASSUNCAO MOURA 80% 100% 100% 80% 1,4
6 CELSO CALDEIRA SANTANNA FILHO 100% 0,4
7 DANIEL FILYPE SILVA BARRETO 100% 100% 100% 100% 90% 2,0
8 ELIZANGELA DE LIMA LUCENA 100% 50% 100% 100% 100% 1,8
9 EMANUEL COSTA DO PRADO 0,0
10 JOAO PEDRO DA SILVA 0,0
11 LUIZ FILIPE CARTAXO MOTA 100% 100% 100% 80% 50% 1,7
12 MARCIO SERGIO SOARES AUSTREGESILO 100% 100% 90% 1,2
13 MATHEUS BENICIO RODRIGUES EVANGELISTA 100% 100% 100% 50% 1,4
14 RAFAELLY MARIA SARAIVA DO NASCIMENTO 60% 50% 0,4
15 RAPHAEL ALVES DA SILVA 0,0
16 RODRIGO HIME DE FRANCA SILVA 100% 0,4
17 ROMULLO VICTOR NASCIMENTO ARAUJO 0,0
18 TANCICLEIDE CARINA SIMOES GOMES 100% 50% 100% 100% 100% 1,8
19 0 0,0
20 0 0,020 0 0,0

Total
nome do aluno Artigo Avaliador 1

1 ALYSON ZADIR MACIEL DE MELO 0,0
2 ANDRE SALES LEITE 0,0
3 BRUNA REGINA DE ALMEIDA CHAGAS 100% 100% 1,0
4 BRUNO FLORIANO DA SILVA 0,0
5 BRUNO LUIZ DE ASSUNCAO MOURA 0,0
6 CELSO CALDEIRA SANTANNA FILHO 0,0
7 DANIEL FILYPE SILVA BARRETO 100% 100% 1,0
8 ELIZANGELA DE LIMA LUCENA 100% 0,5
9 EMANUEL COSTA DO PRADO 0,0
10 JOAO PEDRO DA SILVA 0,0
11 LUIZ FILIPE CARTAXO MOTA 100% 0,5
12 MARCIO SERGIO SOARES AUSTREGESILO 50% 0,3
13 MATHEUS BENICIO RODRIGUES EVANGELISTA 0,0
14 RAFAELLY MARIA SARAIVA DO NASCIMENTO 0,0
15 RAPHAEL ALVES DA SILVA 0,0
16 RODRIGO HIME DE FRANCA SILVA 0,0
17 ROMULLO VICTOR NASCIMENTO ARAUJO 0,0
18 TANCICLEIDE CARINA SIMOES GOMES 0,0
19 0 0,0
20 0 0,0


